
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 27 OCT 2023

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 AM

2 MR

3 MJ

4 RZ

5 SR

6 SH

7 MA

8 ML

 03:07
 09:57
 15:42
 22:50

 0.5
 3.5

- 0.1
 3.6

MZ ON
LEAVE

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- ARDMORE CHIPPEWA 

M.V- WOOHYUN SKY 

M.V- TAY DO STAR 

M.V- DISCOVERY 

M.V- AL DANAH 

M.T- ZEKREET 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- LEADER 

M.T- KANHA 

 158.90

 180.82

 102.79

 187.80

 189.98

 297.50

 183.00

 228.00

 154.95

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

UNIVERSAL
SHIPPING

NORTHSTAR

EASTWIND
SHIPPING

GSA (PVT) LTD.

ASIA TRADE

AL-PINE MARINE

MERCHANT MARINE
SERVICES

33366

33378

33379

33386

33389

33404

24826

33396

33371

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

RICE
 M.Ton

WHEAT
 M.Ton

WHEAT
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

31000

5859

9347

9000

NIL

NIL

1516

54000

6978

11636

4940

4807

919

14557

NIL

8685

35654

52976

35475

2476

NIL

1144

5461

1000

NO WORK

100142

NO WORK

1128

1233

MR

MR

MA

SH

ML

AR / AM

SG

ML / RZ

ML

24/10

22/10

23/10

25/10

26/10

26/10

28/06

24/10

24/10

  9:18

 13:30

 12:05

  9:40

 15:30

 10:42

  7:00

 14:12

 15:10

23493

45654

52976

135617

3992

55128

9355

26/10/23
 16:00
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PIBT

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Nationality

180

183.06

174.38

132.07

228.6

228

115

228.6

182.9

M.T- ASIA INSPIRE 

M.T- NAKHAL SILVER 

M.T- MEGA 1 

M.T- SG PEGASUS 

M.T- AMALIA 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.T- VICTORIA KOSAN 

M.T- NORDIC BASEL 

M.T- ENERGY ACHILLES 

9.9

9.5

8.5

9

12

11.6

7.5

11

12.65

9.9

9.5

9.4

9

12

11.6

7.5

11

12.65

33369

33374

33385

33391

33399

33400

33401

33403

33405

18/10/23

19/10/23

21/10/23

22/10/23

25/10/23

25/10/23

25/10/23

25/10/23

26/10/23

 17:45

 13:30

 11:20

 17:48

 07:48

 08:00

 13:36

 22:48

 18:00

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

PANAMA

LIBERIA

PAKISTAN

BRITISH

LIBERIA

BRITISH

PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
ETHYLENE
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

INDONESIA

SINGAPORE

OMAN

THAILAND

FUJAIRAH

BAHRAIN

30000

20000

23500

12235

54034

34950

4387

47815

43394

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

M.V- ALIKI FORCE 

M.V- SEACON TOKYO 

M.T- MARAN GAS KALYMNOS 

 196.00

 199.99

 294.90

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

MICKINON MACK

33388

33402

33398

COAL
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

45000

NIL

90000

NIL

43410

NIL

8000

16200

50000

ML

MA

MN / AR

23/10

26/10

25/10

 18:10

 11:45

 10:18

53000

59610

140000

27/10/23

27/10/23

  6:50

  6:20

Draf Far
(Meters)

Arrived on Agent
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M.V- RDO CONCORD 

M.V- RDO ENDEAVOUR 

1

2

Ship Name

27-OCT-23

27-OCT-23

 11:00

 11:30

CONTAINERS

CONTAINERS

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

12

9

2 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- MARAN GAS KALYMNOS  will sail from PGPCL @ 06:20 hrs (MD),(MJ)

2 M.V- ALIKI FORCE  will sail from PIBT @ 06:50 hrs (AM)

3 M.V- TAY DO STAR  will sail from FAP @ 11:00 hrs (SR)

4 M.V- RDO ENDEAVOUR  will sail from QT2-II @ 20:00 hrs (MN),(MA)

5 M.T- AMALIA  will berth to FOTCO @ 12:30 hrs (MJ),(AM)

6 M.V- RDO CONCORD  will berth to QICT-VII @ 14:00 hrs (MR),(SH)

7 M.V- RDO ENDEAVOUR  will berth to QT2-II @ 14:30 hrs (MA),(SH)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7563

9212
1632

3380

3282

39

3008
1899

600

348

568

831
69

263

348

253

33295

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 DREDGER INDUS DOLPHIN TRIPS 07 IN 24 HRS PREVIOUS 453 TOTAL 460 WORKING AB 1-3Daily Shipping Remarks :


